Copyright © 2017-2018 TOSHIBA TELI CORPORATION, All rights reserved. Doc. No. 4000-0056
August 1st 2018
CMOS Camera
BG505LM Series
BG302LM Series
User’s Guide
Rev.2.0
2 Copyright © 2017-2018 TOSHIBA TELI CORPORATION, All rights reserved. Doc. No. 4000-0056

 Contact our persons in charge of sales for your enquiry.
6 Copyright © 2017-2018 TOSHIBA TELI CORPORATION, All rights reserved. Doc. No. 4000-0056
Ordering information for B/D series camera
Aug. 1st 2018
Model Signature
Optical Filter Type
Interface
Image Size
Total Pixel Numbers
Image Sensor Type
Color Type
None : without Optical filter or glass
F : with IR cut filter
G : with dust-proof glass
L : with Optical low-pass filter
M : with Opt-LPF + IR cut filter
None : Black/White(B/W)
C : Color
None : CCD Sensor
M : CMOS Sensor
B : B (Standard) series
D : D (Deluxe) series
I  : I (for ITS) series
None : Board type
U : USB3.0
DU : Dual USB3.0
G : Gigabit Ethernet
C : Camera Link
X : CoaXPress
03 : 0.3 Mp
04 : 0.4 Mp
08 : 0.8 Mp
13 : 1.3 Mp
16 : 1.6 Mp
20 : 2 Mp
23 : 2.3 Mp
30 : 3.1 Mp
0.3 Mp Type
0 : 1/3 type
1 : 1/2 type
0.4 Mp Type
0 : 1/2.9 type
0.8 Mp Type
0 : 1/3 type
1.3 Mp Type
0 : 1/3 type
2 : 1/1.8 type
Lens Mount
None : C mount
S : S mount
BG205MC(F) only
CS : CS mount
1.6 Mp Type
0 : 1/2.9 type
2 Mp Type
2 : 1/1.8 type
5 : 2/3 type
2.3 Mp Type
8 : 1/1.2 type
3.1 Mp Type
2 : 1/1.8 type
4 Mp Type
6 : 1.0 type
5 Mp Type
5 : 2/3 type
6 Mp Type
2 : 1/1.8 type
6.5 Mp Type
7 : 1.1 type
8.8 Mp Type
6 : 1.0 type
Rev.1.30
40 : 4 Mp